FiEo 1o _rmedl

Fee $10.00 cITN AR PATT. 875

AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE CONTRACT SIHAY -2 Flii2: 35
VlChL Ll rl TELER

| frl

THIS AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE CONTRACT, MADE AND ENTEREDHIHTDmEX AND;P

BETWEEN DONALD E. BRAMAN and MARTHA A. BRAMAN, hereinafter called "Bramans", and
SPENCER H. SMITH and CHERRI D. SMITH, hereinafter called "Smiths".
WHEREAS, Bramans as Sellers and Smiths as Buyers entered into a Real Estate

Contract dated March 9, 1989, for the sale of the following-described real
estate:
The North 86% feet of the North Half (%) of the West
Half (%) of Lot Two (2) of East Addition of Qut Lots to
the City of Winterset, Madison County, Ilowa,
which Contract is filed for record in Book 54, Page 764 of the Recorder’'s Office
of Madison County, Iowa;
WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend the date on which the entire balance
due and payable on said Contract is to be fully paid.
NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS AGREED AS FOLLOWS:
1. The date on which the entire balance due and payable on said Contract
is to be paid is hereby changed from May 1, 1991, to November 1, 1991.
2. Smiths shall continue to pay to Bramans the monthly payment of $486.53,
due and payable on the first day of each month, until November 1, 1991, when the

entire balance shall be due and payable.

3. In all other respects, sald Contract is ratified and confirmed.

Dated this 30 day of [wdé . 1991,
Bi::i;Z)ld 1;J SELLERS:
e N M _Qamgﬂé Cramm

Spenckr H. Smith Donald E. Braman

/;Vé//u A(} ( LWJ/J'AW ) K5 et

Cherri{ D. Smith Maktha A. Braman

\ DEED RECORD 56

%,

575



DEED RECORD 56 576

STATE QF 10WA :
.88
MADISON COUNTY:

On this day of . 1990, before me, the undersigned, a

Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Donald E. Braman and

Martha A. Braman, to me personally known to be the identical persons named in and

who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that they executed the

same as thelr voluntary act and deed.

Notary Public in and for the State of Iowa

STATE OF MISSOURI:

tSs
JACKSON COUNTY :

On this A day of Q{QM , 1991, before me, the undersigned, a

i Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Donald E. Braman and
i Martha A. Braman, to me personally known to be the identical persons named in
|
|
|

who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that they executed

‘\DE :
K \o'_&»e emtr:as their voluntary act and deed.

°3i L 05_,-"'(6 OQ\-\L af\\(iﬂxeh\ |
A &/\&1}\ LY -3- ﬂ' Notary PubUn and for the State of Missouri
LI Fanr. Andereon



